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Specialty Products

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Instant Vanilla Pudding - #12355

DESCRIPTION
Nutritional Data reported per 100 grams:

Calories (in Kcal) (calculated)
Calories From Fat

Moisture
Protein

Total Carbohydrates
Sugar
Total Dietary Fiber

Fat
Saturated Fatty Acid
Unsaturated Fatty Acid
Polyunsaturated Fat
Monounsaturated Fat
Total Trans Fatty Acids
Cholesterol

Ash
Sodium
Potassium
Calcium
Magnesium
Zinc
Iron

Vitamin A
Vitamin C

386.5
5.9

0.3

0.0

95.2
78.7
0.8

0.7
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.0

3.8
1337.2
15.3
.86
2.9
0.0

0.1

0.0
0.0
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284065

The information herein, and amny representations made regarding this information, are believed to be accurate and reliable, but no warranty

or quarantee, express or implied, is made regarding the information or the product.



