

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION Instant Vanilla Pudding - #12355

DESCRIPTION

Nutritional Data reported per 100 grams:

Calories (in Kcal) (calculated) Calories From Fat	386.5 5.9	
Moisture	0.3	g
Protein	0.0	g
Total Carbohydrates	95.2	g
Sugar	79.7	g
Total Dietary Fiber	0.8	g
Fat	0.7	g
Saturated Fatty Acid	0.1	g
Unsaturated Fatty Acid	0.0	g
Polyunsaturated Fat	0.1	g
Monounsaturated Fat	0.4	g
Total Trans Fatty Acids	0.1	g
Cholesterol	0.0	mg
Ash	3.8	g
Sodium	1337.2	mg
Potassium	15.3	mg
Calcium	8.6	mg
Magnesium	2.9	mg
Zinc	0.0	mg
Iron	0.1	mg
Vitamin A	0.0	IU
Vitamin C	0.0	mg